O
H
W
O
H
W
O
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PC-900 ELECTROMECHANICAL CONTROLLER, 9 STATIONS,  OUTDOOR MODEL
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
FABCO 785 1" PRESSURE VACUUM BREAKER, INSTALL PER MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER FLOW-CLIK-200 FLOW SENSOR WITH INTERFACE PANEL, 2" SCHEDULE 40 SENSOR BODY, 24 VAC, 2 AMP, INSTALL INTERFACE PANEL AS REQUIRED
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
1. DO NOT SCALE PLAN FOR EXACT HEAD LOCATION. DO NOT SCALE PLAN FOR EXACT HEAD LOCATION. 2. SPRINKLER HEADS SHALL BE PLACED ON RISERS IN SHRUB AREAS.  RISERS SPRINKLER HEADS SHALL BE PLACED ON RISERS IN SHRUB AREAS.  RISERS SHALL BE PAINTED FLAT BLACK. 3. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE ALL ADJUSTMENTS TO THE IRRIGATION SYSTEM THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE ALL ADJUSTMENTS TO THE IRRIGATION SYSTEM TO INSURE 100% COVERAGE. 4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL RUN 3 ADDITIONAL SETS OF WIRES IN EACH THE CONTRACTOR SHALL RUN 3 ADDITIONAL SETS OF WIRES IN EACH DIRECTION TO EACH END OF THE MAIN FOR FUTURE USE. 5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR HARD WIRING THE ELECTRICAL THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR HARD WIRING THE ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS. 6. THE FINAL LOCATION OF ALL COMPONENTS SHALL BE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL THE FINAL LOCATION OF ALL COMPONENTS SHALL BE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE OWNER. 7. ALL MAIN LINE SLEEVE LOCATIONS ARE ACCOMPANIED WITH A 2" ELECTRICAL ALL MAIN LINE SLEEVE LOCATIONS ARE ACCOMPANIED WITH A 2" ELECTRICAL CHASE FOR THE CONTROL WIRING. 8. VELOCITY SHALL NOT EXCEED A FLOW RATE OF 5' PER SECOND. VELOCITY SHALL NOT EXCEED A FLOW RATE OF 5' PER SECOND. 9. 4" POP-UP HEADS SHALL BE USED IN SODDED AREAS AND 12" POP-UP 4" POP-UP HEADS SHALL BE USED IN SODDED AREAS AND 12" POP-UP HEADS SHALL BE USED IN LANDSCAPED AREAS. 10. LOCATION OF IRRIGATION MAIN LINE AND VALVES IS FOR CLARITY ONLY.  LOCATION OF IRRIGATION MAIN LINE AND VALVES IS FOR CLARITY ONLY.  ACTUAL LOCATION OF MAIN LINE SHALL BE 6" OFF BACK OF CURB WHERE POSSIBLE.  ACTUAL LOCATION OF VALVES SHALL BE IN THE NEAREST LANDSCAPE AREA. 11. SPRINKLER HEADS SHALL BE 12" MIN. FROM THE EDGE OF THE SIDEWALKS SPRINKLER HEADS SHALL BE 12" MIN. FROM THE EDGE OF THE SIDEWALKS AND WALKWAYS.  12. IRRIGATION SYSTEM DESIGN PARAMETERS; 30GPM @ 30PSIIRRIGATION SYSTEM DESIGN PARAMETERS; 30GPM @ 30PSI
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-15-Q PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 15' R. 90° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 7
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-15-TQ PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 15' R. 270° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
17
AutoCAD SHX Text
19
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-LCS-515 PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE LEFT CORNER STRIP 5'x15' PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 8
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-RCS-515 PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE RIGHT CORNER STRIP 5'x15' PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-15-H PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 15' R. 180° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.25
AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1"
AutoCAD SHX Text
20.82
AutoCAD SHX Text
6
AutoCAD SHX Text
1"
AutoCAD SHX Text
25.52
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
1"
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-10-Q PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 10' R. 90° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 2
AutoCAD SHX Text
 3
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-10-H PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 10' R. 180° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-12-H PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 12' R. 180° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 6
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-17-H PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 17' R. 180° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-17-Q PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 17' R. 90° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 2
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-SS-530 PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE SIDE STRIP 5'x30' PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
14
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-10-TQ PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 10' R. 270° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-17-TQ PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 17' R. 270° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
HUNTER PROS-04-CV-15-F PRO SPRAY 4" POP-UP WITH CHECK VALVE 15' R. 360° PATTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
3/4"